i
'I‘ll'wI

WOMEN'S SOCCER
ALL-TIME COACHING RECORDS

(UPDATED JUNE 14, 2025]

CoachYear

Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Mike Lupenec
Steve Shelton
Steve Shelton
Steve Shelton
Steve Shelton
Steve Shelton
Steve Shelton

Record
1993
1994
1995
1996*
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004&
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012*
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Result

11-5-2 (2-2-2 MCC) Lost MCC First Round
10-9 (4-2 MCC) Lost MCC Quaterfinals
15-5 (4-2 MCC) Won MCC Championship (No Automatic NCAA Bid)
15-5-1 (5-1 MCC) Lost MCC Championship
9-9-1 (3-1-1 MCCQ) Lost MCC Semifinals
6-13 (3-2 MCC) Lost MCC Semifinals
6-13 (2-3 MCC) Lost MCC First Round
10-9 (4-1 MCC) Lost MCC Semifinals
8-11(3-3 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
7-8-5(2-2-2 HL) Lost HL Semifinals

9-10-1 (3-3 HL)
14-8-1 (6-1 HL)
10-4-5 (5-1-1 HL)

Lost HL Championship
Won HL Championship; Lost 2nd Round NCAA
Lost HL Championship on Penalty Kicks

10-11 (4-3 HL) Lost HL Championship
4-11-4 (2-3-3 HL) Lost HL Quarterfinals
8-9-1 (4-4 HL) Lost HL Quarterfinals
3-13-2 (1-6-1 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
8-7-5(3-3-2 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
12-6-2 (5-2-1 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
9-7-1(5-2 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
11-8-1 (4-3 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
9-9-1 (5-3 HL) Lost HL Championship
7-9-2 (3-5-1 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
10-7-2 (6-1-2 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
4-13-1 (1-8 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
9-8-3 (4-4-1 HL) Lost HL Semifinals
2-13-2 (0-8-1 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
2-6-1 (2-6-1 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
3-13-2 (2-7-2 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
6-10-1 (4-6-0 HL) Did Not Make Playoffs
7-9-3 (5-5-0 HL) Lost HL Quarterfinals
10-8-2 (7-1-2 HL) Lost HL Semifinals

*Denotes Regular Season Co-Conference Champions
&Denotes Horizon League Champions
**The Midwestern Collegiate Conference (MCC) became the Horizon League (HL) prior to the 2001 season

Mike Lupenec

Steve Shelton

Totals
Horizon League
Overall

Women's Soccer Career Coaching Records
1993-2018 (26 years)
234-228-41 (93-71-17 Conference)
2019-pres. (6 years)
30-59-11 (20-33-6 Conference)

113-104-22
264-287-52 (602 Overall Games)

1993-Present
1993-Present



