

## Women's Soccer

## **ALL-TIME COACHING RECORDS**

## (UPDATED JUNE 14, 2025)

Coach Year	Record	Result	
Mike Lupenec	1993	11-5-2 (2-2-2 MCC)	Lost MCC First Round
Mike Lupenec	1994	10-9 (4-2 MCC)	Lost MCC Quaterfinals
Mike Lupenec	1995	15-5 (4-2 MCC)	Won MCC Championship (No Automatic NCAA Bid)
Mike Lupenec	1996*	15-5-1 (5-1 MCC)	Lost MCC Championship
Mike Lupenec	1997	9-9-1 (3-1-1 MCC)	Lost MCC Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	1998	6-13 (3-2 MCC)	Lost MCC Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	1999	6-13 (2-3 MCC)	Lost MCC First Round
Mike Lupenec	2000	10-9 (4-1 MCC)	Lost MCC Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2001	8-11 (3-3 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2002	7-8-5 (2-2-2 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2003	9-10-1 (3-3 HL)	Lost HL Championship
Mike Lupenec	2004&	14-8-1 (6-1 HL)	Won HL Championship; Lost 2nd Round NCAA
Mike Lupenec	2005	10-4-5 (5-1-1 HL)	Lost HL Championship on Penalty Kicks
Mike Lupenec	2006	10-11 (4-3 HL)	Lost HL Championship
Mike Lupenec	2007	4-11-4 (2-3-3 HL)	Lost HL Quarterfinals
Mike Lupenec	2008	8-9-1 (4-4 HL)	Lost HL Quarterfinals
Mike Lupenec	2009	3-13-2 (1-6-1 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Mike Lupenec	2010	8-7-5 (3-3-2 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2011	12-6-2 (5-2-1 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2012*	9-7-1 (5-2 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2013	11-8-1 (4-3 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2014	9-9-1 (5-3 HL)	Lost HL Championship
Mike Lupenec	2015	7-9-2 (3-5-1 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Mike Lupenec	2016	10-7-2 (6-1-2 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Mike Lupenec	2017	4-13-1 (1-8 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Mike Lupenec	2018	9-8-3 (4-4-1 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals
Steve Shelton	2019	2-13-2 (0-8-1 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Steve Shelton	2020	2-6-1 (2-6-1 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Steve Shelton	2021	3-13-2 (2-7-2 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Steve Shelton	2022	6-10-1 (4-6-0 HL)	Did Not Make Playoffs
Steve Shelton	2023	7-9-3 (5-5-0 HL)	Lost HL Quarterfinals
Steve Shelton	2024	10-8-2 (7-1-2 HL)	Lost HL Semifinals

<sup>\*</sup>Denotes Regular Season Co-Conference Champions

&Denotes Horizon League Champions

## **Women's Soccer Career Coaching Records**

Mike Lupenec 1993-2018 (26 years)

234-228-41 (93-71-17 Conference)

Steve Shelton 2019-pres. (6 years)

30-59-11 (20-33-6 Conference)

**Totals** 

**Horizon League** 1993-Present 113-104-22

Overall 1993-Present 264-287-52 (602 Overall Games)

<sup>\*\*</sup>The Midwestern Collegiate Conference (MCC) became the Horizon League (HL) prior to the 2001 season